
Classement au 21 août 2013

Rang Nom Prénom Joués Diff. Points

1 Marchon Patrice 12 66 23

2 Stritt Jack 12 67 22

3 Rotzetter Jean-Charles 10 59 18

4 Barras Manuela 11 -31 16

5 Kaech Georges 10 -3 15

6 Verna Mario 9 9 14

7 Stritt Noldi 9 1 14

8 Lauper Véronique 11 -51 13

9 Julmy Roland 11 -59 12

10 Dinichert Mitch 7 4 11

11 Boschung Christian 7 -8 9

12 Girardet Denis 4 -12 5

13 Python Loulou 5 -42 5

14 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

15 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

Rang Nom Prénom Joués Diff. Points

1 Guillet Pierrot 10 73 20

2 Zumwald Jean-Marc 11 64 20

3 Buchs Pascal 11 34 19

4 Monney Béat 12 9 19

5 Chambettaz Jean-Claude 11 17 17

6 de Gottrau Xavier 11 14 16

7 Daguet Joël 10 -3 15

8 Betschard Markus 9 -15 13

9 Repond Christian 10 -13 13

10 Ferreira José 10 -41 13

11 Buchs Aurélie 9 -59 11

12 Monney François 8 -43 9

13 Bugnon André 6 -37 7

14 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

15 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

Classement du Tête-à-Tête 2013

Groupe A

Groupe B
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Barras Manuela 2 -6 9 -1 2 -12 2 -12 -12 5 -8 11 -31 16

Barras Manuela 2 1 Non joué 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1

Boschung Christian -2 11 -1 4 -8 -8 -4 7 -8 9

Boschung Christian 1 Non joué Non joué 2 1 2 1 Non joué Non joué 1 1 Non joué

Dinichert Mitch 6 0 10 8 -5 -8 -10 3 7 4 11

Dinichert Mitch 2 Non joué Non joué 2 Non joué 2 1 Non joué 1 1 Non joué 2

Girardet Denis 0 0 0 3 -2 -3 -10 4 -12 5

Girardet Denis Non joué Non joué Non joué 2 Non joué 1 1 Non joué Non joué 1 Non joué Non joué

Julmy Roland -9 -11 -10 -3 -2 5 -9 -4 -6 -5 -5 11 -59 12

Julmy Roland 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 Non joué 1 1 1 1

Kaech Georges 1 1 0 0 2 -3 -5 9 3 -5 -5 -1 10 -3 15

Kaech Georges 2 2 Non joué Non joué 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

Lauper Véronique -2 -4 -8 2 -5 3 -8 -9 -9 -6 -5 11 -51 13

Lauper Véronique 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 Non joué 1 1 1 1

Marchon Patrice 12 8 5 3 9 5 8 7 1 6 9 -7 12 66 23

Marchon Patrice 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

Python Loulou -2 0 0 0 0 -9 0 -7 -11 -13 5 -42 5

Python Loulou 1 Non joué Non joué Non joué Non joué 1 Non joué 1 1 1 Non joué Non joué

Rotzetter Jean-Charles 12 0 8 0 4 -3 9 -1 11 11 3 5 10 59 18

Rotzetter Jean-Charles 2 Non joué 2 Non joué 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

Stritt Jack 12 8 10 10 6 5 9 -6 13 -11 7 4 12 67 22

Stritt Jack 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2

Stritt Noldi -5 4 0 0 5 5 6 -9 0 -3 -7 5 9 1 14

Stritt Noldi 1 2 Non joué Non joué 2 2 2 1 Non joué 1 1 2

Verna Mario 8 0 -3 0 5 1 5 7 0 -5 -4 -5 9 9 14

Verna Mario 2 Non joué 1 Non joué 2 2 2 2 Non joué 1 1 1

GROUPE A
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 Betschard Markus -8 -6 -6 6 1 1 10 -11 -2 9 -15 13  

Betschard Markus 1 Non joué Non joué 1 1 2 Non joué 2 2 2 1 1

2 Buchs Pascal 8 6 13 2 -7 7 7 -5 -9 7 5 11 34 19

Buchs Pascal 2 2 2 2 1 2 Non joué 2 1 1 2 2

3 Bugnon André 0 -6 -8 -11 -5 -13 6 6 -37 7

Bugnon André Non joué 1 1 Non joué Non joué 1 Non joué 1 Non joué Non joué 1 2

4 Daguet Joël -13 8 2 -8 -3 7 -2 8 1 -3 10 -3 15

Daguet Joël Non joué 1 2 2 1 1 2 Non joué 1 2 2 1

5 de Gottrau Xavier 6 -2 0 -2 -6 -1 5 4 -4 8 -1 7 11 14 16

de Gottrau Xavier 2 1 Non joué 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

6 Guillet Pierrot 6 7 0 8 6 11 7 7 5 8 8 10 73 20

Guillet Pierrot 2 2 Non joué 2 2 2 2 2 2 Non joué 2 2

7 Monney Béat -6 -7 11 3 1 -11 7 5 -9 13 -7 9 12 9 19

Monney Béat 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

8 Monney François 0 0 0 -7 -5 -7 -7 -10 -12 -3 8 8 -43 9

Monney François Non joué Non joué Non joué 1 1 1 1 1 1 Non joué 1 2

9 Repond Christian -1 -7 5 0 -4 -7 -5 10 -11 -1 8 10 -13 13

Repond Christian 1 1 2 Non joué 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 Non joué

10 Zumwald Jean-Marc -1 5 0 2 4 -5 9 12 11 12 3 12 11 64 20

Zumwald Jean-Marc 1 2 Non joué 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 Buchs Aurélie -10 9 0 -8 -8 0 -13 0 1 -12 -9 -9 9 -59 11

Buchs Aurélie 1 2 Non joué 1 1 Non joué 1 Non joué 2 1 1 1

12 Chambettaz Jean-Claude 11 -7 13 -1 1 -8 7 3 -8 -3 9 11 17 17

Chambettaz Jean-Claude 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 Non joué

13 Ferreira José 2 -5 -6 3 -7 -8 -9 -8 0 -12 9 0 10 -41 13

Ferreira José 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 Non joué 1 2 Non joué

GROUPE B


